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HELLENIC MEDIA PTY LTD e Phone (02)9568 3766 ® Fax: (02) 9569 9344 * E-mail: kosmos@kosmos.com.au
Address: 503-507 Marrickville Rd, Dulwich Hill, NSW 2203 ¢ Price: $2.00 (GST inclusive) / QLD, N.T., VICTORIA, S.A., W.A. $2.50
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Stardust’s otnv nAnoitéotepn negpLloxn KOVté othv noAn

STARDUST ClRCECUS
Loou pe Awovrapia, GAoya, mBnKouc, gvaépla qumBunKu. akpwBatnkd 6anéSou

To "8Y0A6t£p° AUUTPOAIUVé tOIPKO |.|€ cd)“ ané opdda anoteAoUpevn and 12 arépa, kAdouy, KwHwdia Kat noMa noAAG akGpn.

. E M P E (PEX TIAPALTAZEQON e =
Thurs 28th June 7.00 pm il
Fri 29th June 7.00 pm g

Sat 30th June 2.00 pm & 7.00 pm

CAHILL PARK ON [UBD-Map| |3 8- o inasnn
Princes Highway Wolli Crk [274 Q6 | |we 5556 33:00 am & 2:00 b

Thur 5th July 1;.33 am :388 Ppm "
Thur 28th june to Sun 22nd l“ly Sat 7thuuly  2.00 bm & 7.00 pm| =
Sun 8th July 11am & 2pm & Spm

..............................
Mon 9th July No Show
Tue 10thJuly 11.00am & 2.00 pm|| .

VIP RINGSIDE: Adult: $40 - Child $30 | [ Wed 11th July 11.00 am & 2.00 pm
TIA NAHPOO®OPIEL & KPATHEEIL | RINGSIDE: Aduit: $35 - Child $25| | Thur 12th July 11.00 am & 2.00 pm | ©
0418 247 287 0428 247 287 |ELEVATED: Adult: $30 - Child $20| |Sat 14thJuly 2.00 pm & 7.00 pm | 4

GALLERY: Adult: $25-Child $15| |3 assss hey Jlam & Zrm & Teanl
Wed 18th July

Eiontnpia oe npoogopa pio wpa npiv v évapén  (Children 2 years and under are free | Thur 19th July

Fri 20th July
Book online www . stardustcircus.com.au

Movov petpnta oro TZIPKO

Sat 21st Julf 2.00 pm
Sun 22nd July 11am &. 2




